Race Date
September 27, 2025

Place

Overall Name

Carl Gnewuch
Anthony Johnston
Jessica Garcia
Wyatt Reid
Jonathan Ripke
Benjamin Halom
Emma Diaz

Bob Leverton
Logan Scott
Bennett Anderson
Nick Kloster
Logan Greeley
Steve Speece
Allison Keller
Brian Nicely
Robert Grorud
Eric Wetzbarger
Jacob Koch
Alexander Meyer
Mary Ann Kaminski
Tim Kriegler

Brian Blake Collins
Justin Lloyd
Courtney Force
Terence Reid
Justin Myers
Phyllis Sill

Joshua Forster
Brendan Ruplin
Lorie Corcoran
Afton Lawver

Dan Applegate
Ashley Weidman
Andrea Amend
Jeff Prowse
Thomas Upham
Liza Mitchem
Marcel Russmann
Jennifer Dal Santo
Joshua Gesner
Brian Key

Olivia Halom
Matthew O'Rourke
Hayley Beard
Randy Ebert
Brittany Schmidt
Jessica Ortega
Christina McCool
Clay Schewe
Jamie Campbell
Kyle Gnewuch
Drake Bortolameolli
Kelsey Polizzi
Rachel Dixon
Keiran Bussa
Dana Fiedler
Carole-Anne Stewart
Andrea Kooistra
Matthew Johnson
Joseph Peevey
Ryne Recchia
Ryan Smith
Nicholas Hoffman
Cassandra Williams
Alan Hernandez
Javen Smith
Haley Smolinski

Stone Bridge Marathon, Half Marathon and Roscoe 5k
Overall Finish List

Results By Racing Expectations www.racingexpectations.com

Gend

TZIZITNMZIZIZIZZITNTNTAZITNTNZIZLZZOTNTAZITOZI N7

AG Place

[

=

=

=
PNWORAONODOWUOAOPRAORRPRWOONWORNWNONORPROMAORARWENNWNREPEREPNRRPREPR

e = =
A WNWNRANOTOONEN

= e
oo WwhH

OVERALL
60-69
OVERALL
20-29
40-49
20-29
20-29
50-59
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
50-59
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59
30-39
60-69
40-49
20-29
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
50-59
50-59
30-39
30-39
50-59
40-49
40-49
50-59
20-29
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
20-29
50-59
30-39
50-59
11-19
30-39
30-39
40-49
11-19
20-29
60-69
50-59
40-49
40-49
20-29
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
20-29
20-29

Half Marathon

—————————— Total---------- Chip
Chip Time GunTime  Diff Pace

1:26:21.6  1:26:22.9 0:01.2 6:35/M
1:33:12.9 1:33:12.9 0:00.0 7:07/M
1:36:32.9  1:36:36.8 0:03.8 7:22/M
1:37:22.9  1:37:38.0 0:15.1  7:26/M
1:38:06.1  1:38:20.6 0:14.5 7:29/M
1:38:09.9  1:38:19.9 0:09.9 7:29/M
1:39:27.5  1:39:31.3 0:03.8  7:35/M
1:41:17.6  1:41:22.8 0:05.1  7:44/M
1:41:50.1  1:41:57.7 0:07.5  7:46/M
1:42:41.4  1:42:45.0 0:03.5 7:50/M
1:43:55.4  1:44:.01.7 0:06.3  7:56/M
1:44:00.8 1:44:21.5 0:20.7  7:56/M
1:44:05.0 1:44:11.2 0:06.1 7:56/M
1:44:11.6  1:44:15.3 0:03.7 7:57/M
1:45:23.4  1:45:28.0 0:04.5 8:02/M
1:45:30.4  1:45:36.1 0:05.6 8:03/M
1:46:31.7 1:46:47.0 0:15.2  8:08/M
1:48:27.4  1:48:36.1 0:08.7 8:16/M
1:48:46.9  1:48:49.3 0:02.3 8:18/M
1:48:47.5 1:48:59.1 0:11.5  8:18/M
1:49:24.8  1:49:33.1 0:08.3 8:21/M
1:49:37.3 1:49:51.4 0:14.1 8:22/M
1:49:49.8  1:49:54.7 0:04.8 8:23/M
1:50:28.1  1:50:32.6 0:04.4  8:26/M
1:51:21.4 1:51:39.4 0:18.0 8:30/M
1:52:14.3 1:52:31.0 0:16.7  8:34/M
1:52:21.2 1:52:26.4 0:05.2 8:34/M
1:52:49.5 1:52:52.8 0:03.3 8:36/M
1:53:09.6  1:53:17.3 0:07.6  8:38/M
1:54:32.9 1:54:49.1 0:16.2 8:44/M
1:54:34.4  1:54:37.2 0:02.8  8:44/M
1:54:50.9 1:54:59.4 0:08.4  8:46/M
1:55:05.9 1:55:12.2 0:06.3 8:47/M
1:55:20.8 1:55:28.1 0:07.3  8:48/M
1:55:28.7 1:55:32.8 0:04.1  8:49/M
1:55:43.8 1:55:51.2 0:07.4 8:50/M
1:55:44.8  1:55:59.9 0:15.0 8:50/M
1:57:15.8 1:57:35.3 0:19.5 8:57/M
1:58:10.2  1:58:24.6 0:14.3 9:01/M
1:58:10.8  1:58:18.5 0:07.7  9:01/M
1:58:49.0 1:58:52.7 0:03.7  9:04/M
1:59:13.9 1:59:23.4 0:09.5 9:06/M
2:01:03.2 2:01:28.2 0:25.0 9:14/M
2:01:27.5 2:01:39.6 0:12.0 9:16/M
2:02:38.1  2:02:51.6 0:13.4 9:21/M
2:03:09.6  2:03:16.8 0:07.2  9:24/M
2:04:12.3  2:04:29.6 0:17.2  9:28/M
2:04:21.6  2:04:34.0 0:12.3  9:29/M
2:05:39.4  2:05:56.3 0:16.8  9:35/M
2:05:57.2 2:06:17.1 0:19.8 9:36/M
2:06:10.7 2:06:10.7 0:00.0 9:37/M
2:06:42.7 2:07:01.2 0:185  9:40/M
2:06:53.0 2:07:19.0 0:25.9 9:41/M
2:06:59.7 2:07:21.4 0:21.7  9:41/M
2:07:50.2  2:08:13.7 0:23.5  9:45/M
2:09:50.2 2:10:13.5 0:23.2 9:54/M
2:10:42.1  2:10:53.4 0:11.3  9:58/M
2:11:11.6  2:11:26.3 0:14.6 10:00/M
2:11:13.6  2:11:29.4 0:15.7 10:01/Mm
2:11:54.0 2:12:04.5 0:10.5 10:04/M
2:12:44.3  2:12:58.3 0:14.0 10:08/M
2:13:155  2:13:33.9 0:18.3 10:10/M
2:13:27.2  2:13:36.4 0:09.2 10:11/m
2:14:535 2:15:16.1 0:22.6 10:17/M
2:15:18.4  2:15:51.4 0:33.0 10:19/M
2:15:47.7 2:15:51.1 0:03.4 10:21/Mm
2:16:50.3 2:17:14.1 0:23.7 10:26/M

09/27/2025 11:43:39 AM



Race Date
September 27, 2025

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Kathryn Forster
Gayle Turmo
Russell Herrington
Ashley Mikulcik
John Johnson
Andrew Peterson
Daniel Williams
Miranda Glawe
Holly Johnson
Ashley Carnes
Brett Quimby
Annabella Leston
Michelle Adam
Briana Kennett
Elyce Schlichting
Sheila Goble
Owen Wilcox
Makenzee Wilcox
Chelsea Erickson
Jose Robles
Kerry Speich
Brooke Lester
Carolyn Manalli
Jessica Tuttle
Sara Williams
Jonelle Insko
Dani Snare
Colette Plantz
Wendy Smith
David Brown
Janina Dunklau
Anita Derrig
Michelle Brady
Jennifer Burke
Becky Horwood
Kathy Peterson
Timothy Peebles
Abby Mohaupt
Erika Emanuel
Justin Emanuel
Dave Jacobson
Jessica King
Caitlin Crookshank
Tina Balser
Nicole Oldenburger
Tatiana Mazzei
Kristy Chycota
Tom Tuttle

Brian Kelsey
Nicole Walker
Haidi Rodriguez
James Turmo
Emilee Luikaart
Maddisen Nelson
Joyce M Gulliford
Anna Veruchi
Kimberly Henry
Regina Cook-Glanton

Stone Bridge Marathon, Half Marathon and Roscoe 5k

Overall Finish List Half Marathon
—————————— Total---------- Chip
Bib No en AG Place Chip Time GunTime  Diff Pace
1669 F 6 20-29 2:16:50.7  2:16:55.0 0:04.3 10:26/M
1856 F 7 40-49 2:16:59.3  2:17:22.4 0:23.1 10:27/M
1699 M 15 40-49 2:17:25.6  2:17:41.5 0:15.8 10:29/M
1759 F 7 20-29 2:18:31.4  2:18:55.9 0:24.5 10:34/M
1710 M 2 60-69 2:18:52.3  2:19:05.6 0:13.3 10:36/M
1914 M 16 40-49 2:21:33.1  2:21:45.5 0:12.4 10:48/M
1881 M 17 40-49 2:22:42.3 2:22:48.1 0:05.7 10:53/M
1678 F 7 30-39 2:25:26.8 2:25:43.8 0:17.0 11:06/M
1709 F 8 30-39 2:26:46.1  2:27:18.0 0:31.8 11:12/Mm
1632 F 9 30-39 2:27:03.1  2:27:30.9 0:27.8 11:13/M
1795 M 18 40-49 2:27:17.5  2:27:39.6 0:22.0 11:14/M
1920 F 1 11-19 2:27:18.4  2:27:39.7 0:21.3 11:14/M
1602 F 4 50-59 2:27:38.0 2:27:55.3 0:17.3 11:16/M
1717 F 8 40-49 2:28:08.7 2:28:35.8 0:27.0 11:18/M
1817 F 9 40-49 2:28:52.8  2:28:59.9 0:07.0 11:21/m
1681 F 10 40-49 2:28:59.9  2:29:09.3 0:09.4 11:22/M
1877 M 15 30-39 2:29:03.2 2:29:15.0 0:11.8 11:22/M
1876 F 8 20-29 2:29:03.4 2:29:15.1 0:11.6 11:22/M
1661 F 10 30-39 2:29:37.2  2:30:03.9 0:26.7 11:25/M
1802 M 19 40-49 2:30:20.0 2:30:34.8 0:14.8 11:28/M
1899 M 3 60-69 2:32:00.5 2:32:19.6 0:19.0 11:36/M
1735 M 8 50-59 2:34:19.2  2:34:48.9 0:29.7 11:46/M
1745 F 3 60-69 2:35:09.5 2:35:29.8 0:20.3 11:50/M
1858 F 11 30-39 2:35:16.3  2:35:26.2 0:09.9 11:51/M
1884 F 11 40-49 2:35:54.9  2:35:54.9 11:54/M
1705 F 12 40-49 2:36:17.3  2:36:42.2 0:24.9 11:55/M
1840 F 12 30-39 2:36:56.2  2:37:23.3 0:27.0 11:58/M
1792 F 4 60-69 2:36:57.0 2:37:23.5 0:26.5 11:58/M
1837 F 5 50-59 2:40:00.4  2:40:13.5 0:13.1 12:12/Mm
1624 M 16 30-39 2:44:43.3  2:44:55.3 0:12.0 12:34/M
1653 F 13 30-39 2:44:43.9  2:44:55.4 0:11.5 12:34/M
1648 F 13 40-49 2:45:18.8  2:45:50.5 0:31.6 12:37/M
1622 F 14 40-49 2:45:53.2  2:46:00.4 0:07.1 12:39/M
1627 F 15 40-49 2:46:54.9 2:47:13.1 0:18.2 12:44/M
1703 F 14 30-39 2:49:19.5  2:49:32.6 0:13.0 12:55/M
1791 F 5 60-69 2:50:07.2  2:50:23.8 0:16.5 12:59/M
1787 M 9 50-59 2:50:31.4  2:51:02.1 0:30.6 13:00/M
1763 F 16 40-49 2:50:39.0 2:51:08.9 0:29.8 13:.01/M
1657 F 15 30-39 2:50:41.1 2:51:03.8 0:22.7 13:.01/M
1658 M 17 30-39 2:53:25.4  2:53:48.3 0:22.9 13:14/M
1708 M 10 50-59 2:55:39.2  2:56:08.0 0:28.7 13:24/M
1720 F 17 40-49 2:57:29.2 2:57:54.1 0:24.8 13:32/M
1642 F 16 30-39 2:58:25.2  2:58:50.0 0:24.7 13:37/M
1609 F 18 40-49 2:58:45.3 2:59:12.7 0:27.3 13:38/M
1780 F 17 30-39 2:58:47.2  2:59:13.3 0:26.1 13:38/M
1753 F 19 40-49 3:00:13.6  3:00:35.7 0:22.0 13:45/M
1634 F 6 50-59 3:00:14.0 3:00:35.6 0:21.5 13:45/M
1860 M 20 40-49 3:01:27.3  3:01:37.4 0:10.0 13:50/M
1716 M 11 50-59 3:03:06.6  3:03:16.0 0:09.4 13:58/M
1867 F 7 50-59 3:03:39.9  3:04:05.3 0:25.4 14:01/M
1804 F 18 30-39 3:09:30.7 3:23:26.9 13:56.1 14:27/M
1857 M 12 50-59 3:14:04.5 3:14:28.2 0:23.6 14:48/M
1741 F 9 20-29 3:15:10.9  3:15:36.6 0:25.6 14:53/M
1772 F 10 20-29 3:15:51.4 3:16:02.0 0:10.6 14:56/M
1687 F 1 70-99 3:16:35.8  3:16:42.0 0:06.2 15:00/M
1863 F 11 20-29 3:26:00.5 3:26:26.5 0:25.9 15:43/M
1697 F 8 50-59 3:29:24.8  3:29:56.4 0:31.5 15:58/M
1640 F 6 60-69 3:53:22.8 3:53:25.4 0:02.5 17:48/M

Results By Racing Expectations www.racingexpectations.com

09/27/2025 11:43:39 AM



