

September 27, 2025

Overall Finish List**Half Marathon**

Place Overall	Name	Bib No	Gend	AG Place	-----Total-----		Chip	
					Chip Time	Gun Time	Diff	Pace
1	Carl Gnewuch	1679	M	1 OVERALL	1:26:21.6	1:26:22.9	0:01.2	6:35/M
2	Anthony Johnston	1895	M	1 60-69	1:33:12.9	1:33:12.9	0:00.0	7:07/M
3	Jessica Garcia	1925	F	1 OVERALL	1:36:32.9	1:36:36.8	0:03.8	7:22/M
4	Wyatt Reid	1917	M	1 20-29	1:37:22.9	1:37:38.0	0:15.1	7:26/M
5	Jonathan Ripke	1799	M	1 40-49	1:38:06.1	1:38:20.6	0:14.5	7:29/M
6	Benjamin Halom	1690	M	2 20-29	1:38:09.9	1:38:19.9	0:09.9	7:29/M
7	Emma Diaz	1651	F	1 20-29	1:39:27.5	1:39:31.3	0:03.8	7:35/M
8	Bob Leverton	1910	M	1 50-59	1:41:17.6	1:41:22.8	0:05.1	7:44/M
9	Logan Scott	1824	M	1 30-39	1:41:50.1	1:41:57.7	0:07.5	7:46/M
10	Bennett Anderson	1604	M	2 30-39	1:42:41.4	1:42:45.0	0:03.5	7:50/M
11	Nick Kloster	1907	M	3 30-39	1:43:55.4	1:44:01.7	0:06.3	7:56/M
12	Logan Greeley	1685	M	2 40-49	1:44:00.8	1:44:21.5	0:20.7	7:56/M
13	Steve Speece	1897	M	2 50-59	1:44:05.0	1:44:11.2	0:06.1	7:56/M
14	Allison Keller	1715	F	1 30-39	1:44:11.6	1:44:15.3	0:03.7	7:57/M
15	Brian Nicely	1773	M	3 40-49	1:45:23.4	1:45:28.0	0:04.5	8:02/M
16	Robert Grorud	1686	M	4 40-49	1:45:30.4	1:45:36.1	0:05.6	8:03/M
17	Eric Wetzberger	1875	M	5 40-49	1:46:31.7	1:46:47.0	0:15.2	8:08/M
18	Jacob Koch	1723	M	4 30-39	1:48:27.4	1:48:36.1	0:08.7	8:16/M
19	Alexander Meyer	1756	M	5 30-39	1:48:46.9	1:48:49.3	0:02.3	8:18/M
20	Mary Ann Kaminski	1714	F	1 40-49	1:48:47.5	1:48:59.1	0:11.5	8:18/M
21	Tim Kriegler	1725	M	6 40-49	1:49:24.8	1:49:33.1	0:08.3	8:21/M
22	Brian Blake Collins	1922	M	7 40-49	1:49:37.3	1:49:51.4	0:14.1	8:22/M
23	Justin Lloyd	1740	M	6 30-39	1:49:49.8	1:49:54.7	0:04.8	8:23/M
24	Courtney Force	1666	F	2 30-39	1:50:28.1	1:50:32.6	0:04.4	8:26/M
25	Terence Reid	1798	M	3 50-59	1:51:21.4	1:51:39.4	0:18.0	8:30/M
26	Justin Myers	1770	M	7 30-39	1:52:14.3	1:52:31.0	0:16.7	8:34/M
27	Phyllis Sill	1891	F	1 60-69	1:52:21.2	1:52:26.4	0:05.2	8:34/M
28	Joshua Forster	1668	M	8 40-49	1:52:49.5	1:52:52.8	0:03.3	8:36/M
29	Brendan Ruplin	1813	M	3 20-29	1:53:09.6	1:53:17.3	0:07.6	8:38/M
30	Lorie Corcoran	1641	F	2 40-49	1:54:32.9	1:54:49.1	0:16.2	8:44/M
31	Afton Lawver	1730	M	8 30-39	1:54:34.4	1:54:37.2	0:02.8	8:44/M
32	Dan Applegate	1605	M	9 40-49	1:54:50.9	1:54:59.4	0:08.4	8:46/M
33	Ashley Weidman	1872	F	3 30-39	1:55:05.9	1:55:12.2	0:06.3	8:47/M
34	Andrea Amend	1893	F	1 50-59	1:55:20.8	1:55:28.1	0:07.3	8:48/M
35	Jeff Prowse	1894	M	4 50-59	1:55:28.7	1:55:32.8	0:04.1	8:49/M
36	Thomas Upham	1862	M	9 30-39	1:55:43.8	1:55:51.2	0:07.4	8:50/M
37	Liza Mitchem	1762	F	4 30-39	1:55:44.8	1:55:59.9	0:15.0	8:50/M
38	Marcel Russmann	1815	M	5 50-59	1:57:15.8	1:57:35.3	0:19.5	8:57/M
39	Jennifer Dal Santo	1646	F	3 40-49	1:58:10.2	1:58:24.6	0:14.3	9:01/M
40	Joshua Gesner	1676	M	10 40-49	1:58:10.8	1:58:18.5	0:07.7	9:01/M
41	Brian Key	1718	M	6 50-59	1:58:49.0	1:58:52.7	0:03.7	9:04/M
42	Olivia Halom	1691	F	2 20-29	1:59:13.9	1:59:23.4	0:09.5	9:06/M
43	Matthew O'Rourke	1779	M	10 30-39	2:01:03.2	2:01:28.2	0:25.0	9:14/M
44	Hayley Beard	1610	F	4 40-49	2:01:27.5	2:01:39.6	0:12.0	9:16/M
45	Randy Ebert	1654	M	11 40-49	2:02:38.1	2:02:51.6	0:13.4	9:21/M
46	Brittany Schmidt	1818	F	5 30-39	2:03:09.6	2:03:16.8	0:07.2	9:24/M
47	Jessica Ortega	1781	F	3 20-29	2:04:12.3	2:04:29.6	0:17.2	9:28/M
48	Christina McCool	1754	F	2 50-59	2:04:21.6	2:04:34.0	0:12.3	9:29/M
49	Clay Schewe	1816	M	11 30-39	2:05:39.4	2:05:56.3	0:16.8	9:35/M
50	Jamie Campbell	1898	M	7 50-59	2:05:57.2	2:06:17.1	0:19.8	9:36/M
51	Kyle Gnewuch	1680	M	1 11-19	2:06:10.7	2:06:10.7	0:00.0	9:37/M
52	Drake Bortolameo	1620	M	12 30-39	2:06:42.7	2:07:01.2	0:18.5	9:40/M
53	Kelsey Polizzi	1793	F	6 30-39	2:06:53.0	2:07:19.0	0:25.9	9:41/M
54	Rachel Dixon	1652	F	5 40-49	2:06:59.7	2:07:21.4	0:21.7	9:41/M
55	Keiran Bussa	1629	M	2 11-19	2:07:50.2	2:08:13.7	0:23.5	9:45/M
56	Dana Fiedler	1664	F	4 20-29	2:09:50.2	2:10:13.5	0:23.2	9:54/M
57	Carole-Anne Stewart	1848	F	2 60-69	2:10:42.1	2:10:53.4	0:11.3	9:58/M
58	Andrea Kooistra	1724	F	3 50-59	2:11:11.6	2:11:26.3	0:14.6	10:00/M
59	Matthew Johnson	1711	M	12 40-49	2:11:13.6	2:11:29.4	0:15.7	10:01/M
60	Joseph Peevey	1788	M	13 40-49	2:11:54.0	2:12:04.5	0:10.5	10:04/M
61	Ryne Recchia	1796	M	4 20-29	2:12:44.3	2:12:58.3	0:14.0	10:08/M
62	Ryan Smith	1836	M	14 40-49	2:13:15.5	2:13:33.9	0:18.3	10:10/M
63	Nicholas Hoffman	1700	M	13 30-39	2:13:27.2	2:13:36.4	0:09.2	10:11/M
64	Cassandra Williams	1879	F	6 40-49	2:14:53.5	2:15:16.1	0:22.6	10:17/M
65	Alan Hernandez	1698	M	14 30-39	2:15:18.4	2:15:51.4	0:33.0	10:19/M
66	Javen Smith	1835	M	5 20-29	2:15:47.7	2:15:51.1	0:03.4	10:21/M
67	Haley Smolinski	1909	F	5 20-29	2:16:50.3	2:17:14.1	0:23.7	10:26/M

September 27, 2025

Overall Finish List**Half Marathon**

Place		Bib No	Gend	AG Place	-----Total-----		Chip	
Overall	Name				Chip Time	Gun Time	Diff	Pace
68	Kathryn Forster	1669	F	6 20-29	2:16:50.7	2:16:55.0	0:04.3	10:26/M
69	Gayle Turmo	1856	F	7 40-49	2:16:59.3	2:17:22.4	0:23.1	10:27/M
70	Russell Herrington	1699	M	15 40-49	2:17:25.6	2:17:41.5	0:15.8	10:29/M
71	Ashley Mikulcik	1759	F	7 20-29	2:18:31.4	2:18:55.9	0:24.5	10:34/M
72	John Johnson	1710	M	2 60-69	2:18:52.3	2:19:05.6	0:13.3	10:36/M
73	Andrew Peterson	1914	M	16 40-49	2:21:33.1	2:21:45.5	0:12.4	10:48/M
74	Daniel Williams	1881	M	17 40-49	2:22:42.3	2:22:48.1	0:05.7	10:53/M
75	Miranda Glawe	1678	F	7 30-39	2:25:26.8	2:25:43.8	0:17.0	11:06/M
76	Holly Johnson	1709	F	8 30-39	2:26:46.1	2:27:18.0	0:31.8	11:12/M
77	Ashley Carnes	1632	F	9 30-39	2:27:03.1	2:27:30.9	0:27.8	11:13/M
78	Brett Quimby	1795	M	18 40-49	2:27:17.5	2:27:39.6	0:22.0	11:14/M
79	Annabella Leston	1920	F	1 11-19	2:27:18.4	2:27:39.7	0:21.3	11:14/M
80	Michelle Adam	1602	F	4 50-59	2:27:38.0	2:27:55.3	0:17.3	11:16/M
81	Briana Kennett	1717	F	8 40-49	2:28:08.7	2:28:35.8	0:27.0	11:18/M
82	Elyce Schlichting	1817	F	9 40-49	2:28:52.8	2:28:59.9	0:07.0	11:21/M
83	Sheila Goble	1681	F	10 40-49	2:28:59.9	2:29:09.3	0:09.4	11:22/M
84	Owen Wilcox	1877	M	15 30-39	2:29:03.2	2:29:15.0	0:11.8	11:22/M
85	Makenzee Wilcox	1876	F	8 20-29	2:29:03.4	2:29:15.1	0:11.6	11:22/M
86	Chelsea Erickson	1661	F	10 30-39	2:29:37.2	2:30:03.9	0:26.7	11:25/M
87	Jose Robles	1802	M	19 40-49	2:30:20.0	2:30:34.8	0:14.8	11:28/M
88	Kerry Speich	1899	M	3 60-69	2:32:00.5	2:32:19.6	0:19.0	11:36/M
89	Brooke Lester	1735	M	8 50-59	2:34:19.2	2:34:48.9	0:29.7	11:46/M
90	Carolyn Manalli	1745	F	3 60-69	2:35:09.5	2:35:29.8	0:20.3	11:50/M
91	Jessica Tuttle	1858	F	11 30-39	2:35:16.3	2:35:26.2	0:09.9	11:51/M
92	Sara Williams	1884	F	11 40-49	2:35:54.9	2:35:54.9		11:54/M
93	Jonelle Insko	1705	F	12 40-49	2:36:17.3	2:36:42.2	0:24.9	11:55/M
94	Dani Snare	1840	F	12 30-39	2:36:56.2	2:37:23.3	0:27.0	11:58/M
95	Colette Plantz	1792	F	4 60-69	2:36:57.0	2:37:23.5	0:26.5	11:58/M
96	Wendy Smith	1837	F	5 50-59	2:40:00.4	2:40:13.5	0:13.1	12:12/M
97	David Brown	1624	M	16 30-39	2:44:43.3	2:44:55.3	0:12.0	12:34/M
98	Janina Dunklau	1653	F	13 30-39	2:44:43.9	2:44:55.4	0:11.5	12:34/M
99	Anita Derrig	1648	F	13 40-49	2:45:18.8	2:45:50.5	0:31.6	12:37/M
100	Michelle Brady	1622	F	14 40-49	2:45:53.2	2:46:00.4	0:07.1	12:39/M
101	Jennifer Burke	1627	F	15 40-49	2:46:54.9	2:47:13.1	0:18.2	12:44/M
102	Becky Horwood	1703	F	14 30-39	2:49:19.5	2:49:32.6	0:13.0	12:55/M
103	Kathy Peterson	1791	F	5 60-69	2:50:07.2	2:50:23.8	0:16.5	12:59/M
104	Timothy Peebles	1787	M	9 50-59	2:50:31.4	2:51:02.1	0:30.6	13:00/M
105	Abby Mohaupt	1763	F	16 40-49	2:50:39.0	2:51:08.9	0:29.8	13:01/M
106	Erika Emanuel	1657	F	15 30-39	2:50:41.1	2:51:03.8	0:22.7	13:01/M
107	Justin Emanuel	1658	M	17 30-39	2:53:25.4	2:53:48.3	0:22.9	13:14/M
108	Dave Jacobson	1708	M	10 50-59	2:55:39.2	2:56:08.0	0:28.7	13:24/M
109	Jessica King	1720	F	17 40-49	2:57:29.2	2:57:54.1	0:24.8	13:32/M
110	Caitlin Crookshank	1642	F	16 30-39	2:58:25.2	2:58:50.0	0:24.7	13:37/M
111	Tina Balser	1609	F	18 40-49	2:58:45.3	2:59:12.7	0:27.3	13:38/M
112	Nicole Oldenburger	1780	F	17 30-39	2:58:47.2	2:59:13.3	0:26.1	13:38/M
113	Tatiana Mazzei	1753	F	19 40-49	3:00:13.6	3:00:35.7	0:22.0	13:45/M
114	Kristy Chycota	1634	F	6 50-59	3:00:14.0	3:00:35.6	0:21.5	13:45/M
115	Tom Tuttle	1860	M	20 40-49	3:01:27.3	3:01:37.4	0:10.0	13:50/M
116	Brian Kelsey	1716	M	11 50-59	3:03:06.6	3:03:16.0	0:09.4	13:58/M
117	Nicole Walker	1867	F	7 50-59	3:03:39.9	3:04:05.3	0:25.4	14:01/M
118	Haidi Rodriguez	1804	F	18 30-39	3:09:30.7	3:23:26.9	13:56.1	14:27/M
119	James Turmo	1857	M	12 50-59	3:14:04.5	3:14:28.2	0:23.6	14:48/M
120	Emilee Luikaart	1741	F	9 20-29	3:15:10.9	3:15:36.6	0:25.6	14:53/M
121	Maddisen Nelson	1772	F	10 20-29	3:15:51.4	3:16:02.0	0:10.6	14:56/M
122	Joyce M Gulliford	1687	F	1 70-99	3:16:35.8	3:16:42.0	0:06.2	15:00/M
123	Anna Veruchi	1863	F	11 20-29	3:26:00.5	3:26:26.5	0:25.9	15:43/M
124	Kimberly Henry	1697	F	8 50-59	3:29:24.8	3:29:56.4	0:31.5	15:58/M
125	Regina Cook-Glanton	1640	F	6 60-69	3:53:22.8	3:53:25.4	0:02.5	17:48/M